Railtech Railing System, Inc.
Model Designation: Exterior Glass Railing System
Client Package
Fenestration Testing Laboratory
8148 N.W. 74* Avenue
Medley, Florida 33166
Phone: (305) 885-3328
Fax: (305) 885-3329
Toll: (888) 819-7877
Remote Offices: Schaumburg, Illinois (312) 253-7203 Las Vegas, NV (702) 922-7142
Tampa, FL (813) 200-5886 Pensacola, PL (850) 454-1734 Houston, TX (281) 763-0401
Quality Accuracy Assurance
Femstratim Testing MboratGry, Inc.
$U8K\\: 7U Avenue Mcdky.FL 33136 Phone: i305i 88>6328 Fox, l30oi 885-3329 :8bH!8l9'i87:
e-mail: €iientsenites.^[ftlUii\com wiim\jll-uic.com Report Date: 10/3/2016
Completion Date: 8/12/2016
Expiration Date: 8/12/2020
Page No. 1 of 7
Lab. Number: 8988
Project Number: 16-6477
OFFICIAL TEST REPORT
MANUFACTURER: Railtech Railing System, Inc. SPECIFICATIONS: Florida Building Code
Concentrated Load Test, TAS 202 (loads)
and ANSI Z97.1
ADDRESS: 4342 NW 120'*^ Avenue PROIECT: Railtech Railing System, Inc.
Coral Springs, Florida 33076
Table of Contents
Sample A - 1
Revision Table
Notes Table
Remarks Table
Description of Test Sample
Material Characteristics
Railing Corners Construction
Glazing
Reinforcement
Additional Information
Test Sample Installation
Results Sample A - 1
Concentrated Load Test
Concentrated Load Test
1/2 Structural Load Test Positive
Design Load Test Positive
1/2 Structural Load Test Negative
Design Load Test Negative
Uniform Structural Load Test Positive
Uniform Structural Load Test Negative
Drop Test
Page Rev
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
1607.8.1/1607.8.1.1 4
1607.8.1/1607.8.1.1 4
TAS 202 4
TAS 202 5
TAS 202 5
TAS 202 5
TAS 202 6
TAS 202 6
7
Quality Accuracy Assurance